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Details of the Clinical material Average per day Statistics in the Hospital 2020-2021 

S.no Details Aug-20 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Average No. of OPD 399 

Average No. of IPD 47 

No .of Investigation 
115 

in the Radiology Lab 

I No .of Investigation 
in the Clinical Lab 

1701 

I 

•!• Statistics average per day. 

•!• Checked by 
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Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 

576 684 718 850 865 

53 56 53 51 51 

174 203 204 240 233 

1968 2084 2070 2119 2237 

I 

Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-2 :J 

1012 1073 1010 451 336 702 920 1031 

66 72 72 47 27 56 63 I 67 
i 
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267 262 270 165 121 174 198 I 219 

2478 2616 2699 1606 1375 2142 2664 2982 
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